

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women



UGC-certified College of Excellence • Autonomous • Affiliated to Bharathiar University • Accredited with 'A Grade by NAAC • ISO 9001:2015 Certified • Ranked 10° in NIRF2020 by MHRD

COMMITTEE TO CONTROL THE ANTI SOCIAL ACTIVITIES OF THE STUDENTS

Minutes of Opening Meeting 2020-2021

Date of Meeting

: 01.12.2020

Venue

: Open Auditorium,

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

The following items were discussed:-

- > To extend guidance program to faculty members to enhance student-teacher relationship.
- > To impart knowledge on the importance of basic security arrangements followed in the campus through online mode.
- > To create awareness about the committee to control the anti-social activities of the students community in the campus using virtual facilities.
- > To record and take necessary actions through the committee in case of any Anti-social activities reported.

Signature of the Chairman Dr .S Nirmala

Principal

PRINCIPAL
PSGR KRISHNAMMAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
COMBATORE - 641 004.

COMMITTEE TO CONTROL THE ANTI SOCIAL ACTIVITIES OF THE STUDENTS

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE THE CAMPUS (within the jurisdiction) OF HIGHER EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS.

Members:

• Dr. (Mrs.) S. Nirmala, M.B.A., M.Phil., Ph.D

Principal

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

Coimbatore - 641004, Mobile: 9994566911, Email: principal@psgrkcw.ac.in

· Mrs. S. Vasandha, MSc., M.Phil

Dean Student Affairs

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

Coimbatore - 641004, Mobile: 9443597799, Email: deanstudentaffairs@psgrkcw.ac.in

• Dr. (Mrs.) P. Meena, M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D

H.O.D., Department of Physics

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

Coimbatore - 641004, Mobile: 99522 07005

P.nue

8-1/1 6

• Dr. (Mrs.) C. Krishnaveni, M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., Ph.D

H.O.D., Department of Botany,

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

Coimbatore - 641004, Mobile: 9952169317

eculia.

• Dr. (Mrs.) M. Jayachitra, M.Sc., M. P.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D

Director of Physical Education,

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

Coimbatore – 641004, Mobile: 9566442202

Mitality



PSGR Krishnammal College for Women



COMMITTEE TO CONTROL THE ANTI SOCIAL ACTIVITIES OF THE STUDENTS

Minutes of Closing Meeting 2020-2021

Date of Meeting

: 28.04.2021

Venue

: Open Auditorium,

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

The following items were discussed:-

➤ Guidance and Counselling was offered whenever needed through Mrs. K. S. Paviyazhini, Counseling Psychologist and respective Mentors.

- Rotract Club of PSGRKCW organized and conducted "Mental Health Awareness for youngsters.
- No Anti-social activities recorded.

Signature of the Chairman

Dr .S Nirmala Principal

20-21 clasing

COMMITTEE TO CONTROL THE ANTI SOCIAL ACTIVITIES OF THE STUDENTS

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE THE CAMPUS (within the jurisdiction) OF HIGHER EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS.

Members:

- Dr. (Mrs.) S. Nirmala, M.B.A., M.Phil., Ph.D

 Principal

 PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

 Coimbatore 641004, Mobile: 9994566911, Email: principal@psgrkcw.ac.in
- Mrs. S. Vasandha, MSc., M.Phil
 Dean Student Affairs

 PSGR Krishnammal College for Women
 Coimbatore 641004, Mobile: 9443597799, Email: deanstudentaffairs@psgrkew.ac.in
- Dr. (Mrs.) P. Meena, M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D H.O.D., Department of Physics PSGR Krishnammal College for Women Coimbatore – 641004, Mobile: 99522 07005
- Dr. (Mrs.) C. Krishnaveni, M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., Ph.D H.O.D., Department of Botany, PSGR Krishnammal College for Women Coimbatore – 641004, Mobile: 9952169317
- Dr. (Mrs.) M. Jayachitra, M.Sc., M. P.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D Director of Physical Education, PSGR Krishnammal College for Women Coimbatore 641004, Mobile: 9566442202